
LOT 8 BLOCK B RUSSWOOD EST UNIT 

844-649, WD 1499-64, 

POPE ALLEN BERNARD SR/POPE BEVERLY ANN
164 SW KEVIN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02853-278

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06
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04/03/2025 MLU
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3
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3,513
35,000

472,395
0

472,395
HX HB 13 472,395

0
472,395

0

477,803

1499/64 9/12/2023 WD Q I 01 565,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HICKMAN TREVOR E

POPE ALLEN BERNARD 

0844/0649 8/19/1997 WD Q V 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAILEY

HICKMAN
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14908 SFR 485 01/04/1999

2024HX Base Yr

164 SW KEVIN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,683 124.8471 139.83 514,994 1999 2010 0 0 0 15.75 84.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 3145

BAS 2,195 100 2,195 258,586

FGR 845 55 465 54,780

FOP 84 30 25 2,945

FOP 161 30 48 5,655

FUS 950 100 950 111,917

4,235 3,683 433,882

BAS= W24 S16  L2 D2  S3  D2 R2  S6 E3 FGR= S32 E7 S1 E13 N1
E6 N32 W26$ E26 S14 E13 FOP= S3 E8 N7 W1 N4 W7 S8$ N8 E7 S4
E15 N35 FOP= N7 W23 S7 E23$ W23 N7 W14  L3 D3  $ PTR= N40
FUS= N14 W10 N15 W3 N14 W16 S14 W11 S15 E18 S10 E8 S4 E14$
S40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,342.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 3,513

3,513

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


